
Kinross Wolaroi Vacation Care Booking Form 

Dear Families, 

We are happy to offer vacation care for the upcoming school holiday period. If you would like your child or 

children to attend please complete this booking form. The daily fee will be $55 per day which will include 

afternoon tea ( Your CCB will be applied).  

** Note children must wear shirts with sleeves, closed in shoes and bring a hat, 

jacket or jumper** 

**The operating hours of vacation care are   8:00am – 6:00pm daily** 

We have some exciting days planned and we hope that your child or children will be joining us. 

By completing this form along with payment you are agreeing to booking into Vacation Care. As per our 

service policy we require 2 week’s (10 operational days) notice to withdraw this booking. 

THIS BOOKING FORM NEEDS TO BE RETURNED BY Monday 25th of June 2018 to Megan. 

A confirmation of your booking will be made once the payment has been received. The Vacation Care 

service is not offered to families in arrears of OSHC fees. 

 

 

Child’s name: 

 
1st child 2nd child 3rd child 

 Please tick required days Please tick required days Please tick required days 

Monday 2nd July    

Tuesday 3rd July    

Wednesday 4th July    

Thursday 5th July    

Friday 6th July    

    

Monday 9th July    

Tuesday 10th July    

Wednesday 11th July    

Thursday 12th July    

Friday 13th July    

 

 

 



Child’s name: 

 
1st child 2nd child 3rd child 

 Please tick required days Please tick required days Please tick required days 

Monday 16th July    

Tuesday 17th July    

Wednesday 18th July    

Thursday 19th July    

Friday 20th July    

Total    

Parent Signature    

 


